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Cafe and Market

—/ Cold Sandwiches

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF SEA SALT KETTLE CHIPS,
POTATO SALAD OR PESTO PASTA SALAD

Killer Veggie
Avocado, Tomato, Cucumbers, Sprouts, Havarti, Red Onion,
Mayonnaise & Dijon on Whole Grain$10.50

Egg Salad

Egg Salad on Whole Grain with Mayo, Green Leaf Lettuce &
Tomato $9.50

Tuna Salad

Tuna Salad on Whole Grain with Mayo, Green Leaf Lettuce &
Tomato $8.95

Caprese

Fresh Mozzarella, Pesto Aioli, Tomatoes, & Fresh Basil Drizzled
with Balsamic Reduction on Ciabatta$9.95

Chicken Salad

Our Homemade Chicken Salad served with Mayo, Green Leaf
Lettuce & Tomato on a Buttery Croissant$9.50

Roast Beef (Hot or Cold)

Roast Beef, Carmelized Onions, Pepperjack Cheese, Mayo,
Horseradish Mustard, Green Leaf Lettuce, Tomato on Ciabatta

$11.50

BLTA
BLT with Mayo and Fresh Avocado on Toasted Sourdough $9.95

The Salerno

Genoa Salami, Rosemary Ham, Provolone, Mayo, Dijon Mustard,
Spinach & Tomato dressed with our Housemade Italian
Vinagrette on Ciabatta$10.95

The Gobbler

Oven Roasted Turkey, Provolone Cheese, Cranberry Spread,
Lettuce & Tomato, Dijon and Mayo on Whole Grain$9.95

The Godfather

Roasted Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella, Mayo, Pesto Spread, Basil,
SEilr(l)agE, Balsamic & Oven Roasted Tomatoes on Ciabatta

California Club
Roasted Chicken, Bacon, Havarti Cheese, Avocado, Dijon, Mayo,
Lettuce & Tomato on Ciabatta....Yum!$11.50

Flatbread Pizzas $11.95

Margherita
Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Tomatoes and Basil

Mushroom and Goat Cheese

Baby Bella Mushrooms, Carmelized Onions, Goat Cheese,
Thyme and Pesto

BBQ Chicken
Mozzarella, Carmelized Onions & BBQ Chicken

Soup Of The Day

$4.50 Cup $5.95 Bowl

Soup of the day with
1/2 grilled cheese, blt, tuna, chicken or egg
salad sandwich or small mixed green salad
for $9.95. mmmm sounds good, I'll have that!

Baby Birds Menu $6.50

Ages 8 and under
served with fruit or chips and a drink

pb & strawberry jam on whole grain

turkey or ham with cheese on whole grain

grilled cheese on whole grain
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Hot Sandwiches and Paninis \

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF SEA SALT KETTLE CHIPS,
POTATO SALAD OR PESTO PASTA SALAD

Palmetto Cheese Panini
Delicious "Palmetto" Pimento Cheese and Tomato on Whole
Grain Grilled to Perfection!$9.50

Grown Up Grilled Cheese
Cheddar and Muenster with Roasted Tomatoes on Sourdough
$9.50

Caprese Melt
Our Delicious Caprese on Ciabatta, Panini Style $9.95
Turkey Pesto Panini

Roasted Turkey, Pesto, Mayo, Spinach, Provolone, Tomato on
Ciabatta $10.95

Turkey Berry Reuben

Roasted Turkey, Provolone, Cranberry, Tangy Cole Slaw, Dijon
and Mayo on Whole Grain$10.50

Swine and Cheese

Honey Ham, Havarti Cheese, Red Roast Peppers, Dijon, Mayo,
Spinach on Ciabatta$10.95

Mama's Meatloaf

Savory Turkey Meatloaf with Sweet and Spicy Tomato Jam,
Mayo, Green Leaf Lettuce, Roasted Tomato on Buttered Brioche

$10.50

Roasted Veggie

Roasted Eggplant, Baby Bella Mushrooms, Colored Peppers,
Provolone, Goat Cheese, Spinach, Sun-Dried Tomato Pesto on
Ciabatta $10.95

This Little Piggy

Pulled Pork and Tangy Cole Slaw on Buttered Brioche $10.95
Chicken Pomodori

Roasted Chicken, Provolone, Pesto Aioli, Mayo, Oven Roasted
Tomatoes, Fresh Spinach, Artichokes on Ciabatta$10.95

The Cowgirl
Grilled Steak, Goat Cheese, Carmelized Onions, Roasted Red

Peppers, Arugula, Mayo, Balsamic Reduction on Ciabatta $11.95

Fresh Salads

Arugula Salad

Arugula and Spinach with Cucumbers, Carmelized Onions,
Balsamic Vinaigrette, Parmesan and Candied Walnuts. $9.50
Add Chicken $4 Add Steak $5

Caesar Salad

Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Fresh Tomatoes &
Homemade Croutons Without Chicken $8.95 With Chicken $12.95
Gorgonzola Pine Nut Salad

Romaine, Toasted Pine Nuts, Gorgonzola and Sliced Pears mixed
with White Balsamic Vinaigrette$10.95

Kitchen Sink Salad

Spinach, Arugula, Sliced Cucumbers,Tomatoes, Apples, a Scoop
of Chicken Salad topped with Sliced Almonds and Creamy

Balsamic Dressing served on the side.$10.95
Elaine's Big Salad

Romaine Lettuce, BBQ Roasted Chicken, Fresh Corn, Tomatoes,
Apples, Peanuts, Red Onion, Crispy Tortilla Strips mixed with
Homemade Ranch Dressing.$11.95

California Cobb Salad

Romaine Lettuce, Roasted Chicken, Crispy Applewood Bacon,
Gorgonzola Cheese, Avocado, Tomatoes, Eggs and Sliced
Almonds with Creamy Balsamic Dressing. $13.50
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www.24BlackbirdsCatering.com

209 S.W. Market Street,

REIDSVILLE, NC ph 336-394-4363



